Maximum Ratings
• Operating temperature : -55� to +150�
• Storage temperature : -55� to +150�
BC846A
THRU
BC848C
NPN
Plastic-Encapsulate

the rights of others . The user of products in such applications shall assume all risks of such use
and will agree to hold Micro Commercial Components Corp . and all the companies whose
Ordering Information
Device Packing
(Part Number)-TP Tape&Reel;3Kpcs/Reel
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Micro Commercial Components (MCC):
  BC847B-TP  BC847A-TP  BC847C-TP  BC847B-T  BC847A-T  BC847C-T